PRESENTED BY MCFFE GROUP LLC
MEDICAL FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT
MCFFEGROUP.COM
/ 1 / 2
MCFFEGROUP.COM
/ 3 / 4
MCFFEGROUP.COM
/ 5 / 6

voltage and electric lift system, display screen, brand
keyboard, high-sensitive wireless receiver. ABS main
machine cabinet, withdrawal type keyboard support, ABS
battery holder. High-strength aluminum bottom at
crashproof. With luxurious whisht casters.
KL-M01
铝合金工作台面，带安全电压的品牌mini电脑主机
及电动升降系统、显示屏、品牌键盘鼠标、高强度无线
接收。ABS材质主机箱、抽拉键盘托、ABS材质电池仓
。一体化铝合金底盘，强度高、耐碰撞，配高强度静音
脚轮。
02
KL-M02
Mobile Medical Care Vehicle:
整车采用铝塑材质，面板、抽屉、车身及托盘等是有ABS工程塑料经模具注塑成形，左右二侧的柱子为
铝合金型材，车的二侧可配置物盒，锐器盒、金属挂篮。抽屉配置可根据客户需要放置，抽屉内配活动插片
，可自由组合。中控锁及一次性锁可选，静音脚轮（二个带刹、二个不带刹）。
配置：带安全电压品牌的mini电脑主机及显示屏、品牌键盘鼠标、高强度无线接收、主机箱、抽拉键
盘托、电池仓。
The whole vehicle uses aluminum plastic,panels,drawers,trays and other body are made of ABS
engineering plastic injection molding and mold ,left and right sides of the pillars for the aluminum
alloy ,the two sides of the vehicle can take strong box sharps boxes ,metal hanging baskets ,drawers
combined freely .central locking and disposable lock can be choose Quiet casters (two with
brakes,the other two are not).
mouse ,high-strength wireless receiver ,the main chassis ,pull keyboard tray ,battery compartment.
/ 28
Mobile Nurse working station
Mobile Nurse working station
/ 28
MCFFEGROUP.COM
/ 2 5/ 29
Defibrillator Shelf
Sliding Side Shelf(350*395mm)
2 small drawers
2 middle drawers
Utility Container drawers
1 big drawers
Raised-edge design
Needle Disposal Holder
SUS304 Guard Rail
Centralized Lock
Two Dust Baskets
(140*140*215mm)
Luxurious noiseless casters
6*4Hooks
IV pole
KLET850
KL - ET850C
KL- AT850
Defibrillator Shelf
Sliding Side Shelf(350*395mm)
2 small drawers
2 middle drawers
Utility Container drawers
1 big drawers
Raised-edge design
Needle Disposal Holder
SUS304 Guard Rail
Centralized Lock
Two Dust Baskets
(140*140*215mm)
Luxurious noiseless casters
6*4Hooks
IV pole
KLET850
Emergency Cart/Trolley
KLAT850
850*520*950MM
850*520*950MM
/ 29
/ 2 6/ 30
KL-MT850 KL-ITT750E KL-ETKL-MT850 KL-ITT750E KL- 750C
850*520*950MM 750*480*920MM 850*520*950MM